koule 3 kg
Visek Miroslav
Zavadil Ladislav
Krivak Jifi

Fischer Otto
Gajdisek Josef
Hajek Petr

Kubalek Josef
Dolezal Pavel
Parenica Lukas

Krcal Michal

Kubat Patrik
Placek Tomas
Hutaf Radek
Podhajsky Martin

Camek Michal
Podhajsky Radek
Podhajsky Radek
Podhajsky Radek
Podhajsky Radek
Podhajsky Radek
Podhajsky Radek
Dokoupil OldFich
Turek Rostislav
Opravil Jifi

Tihelka Pavel

Turek

mm STRANKY ATLETU T Jiskra OTROKOVICE E

37 11,83

37 10,80
130143 T? 10,77
10,72

37 10,45
071143 10,36
280677 9,20
8,67

8,67

8,06

7,92

7,08

6,96

5,60

270243 9,20
011083 9,15
090677 9,08
8,85

8,24

140176 8,69
5,18

050183 8,69
200676 8,30
101274 8,26
260176 8,24
7,94

7,41

7,31

7,03

5,87

4,97

3,90

89 8,23
210674 8,15
210674 7,70
210674 5,24
210674 5,03
210674 4,87
210674 3,73
43 8,05
110283 8,02
070583 7,94
6,53

010777 7,91
7,58

7,14

6,76

6,50

5,54

3,84

7,90
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Otrokovice
Otrokovice

Brno
Otrokovice
Brno
Otrokovice
Prostéjov
Zlin
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Brno
Otrokovice
Kromériz
Zlin
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Zlin
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Brno
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Prostéjov
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Brno

230550
230550

57
180557
230550
180557
130590
060690
270690
180490
110490
120489
130989
060488
180557
020497
090990
270690
130690
190489
010487
101096
130690
130690
190489
120489
060488
010487
040485
020486
040485
050484
090502
080986
020486
061084
050484
061084
061084
180557
020497
020497
101096
060690
130590
130690
180490
130989
120489
170986
180557

14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
11
14
14
13
13
13
13
11
13
14
16
13
13
12
11
12
10

13
12
12
11
10
10

14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
12
12



Hlavinka Pavel
Baska Marek

Opletal Jaroslav
Blazek Tomas
Smolik Tomas

Malenovsky Dusan

Dolezel Tomas

Grunt

Krul Milos
Gajdacek Roman
Tomasek FrantiSek
Hnilica Zdenék

Hort Daniel
Zimak Radomir

Neumann Bohumil

Ferbas Eduard
Koténa Jan

Kylian Martin

Pospichal Viktor
Vyoral Libor

Ferbas Marcel
Polasek Tomas

Petfik Michal

170883

091076

151172

181286

140985

140372

030885

281282

020174
100325

040389

030273
310877

140978

060572
160689

070888

230789
010873

210474

030488

130777

7,79
7,76
6,69
6,64
5,17
5,02
7,74
7,43
6,42
7,61
(33
5,72
7,21
6,15
Sr3il
7,11
514
4,88
7,08
6,97
6,96
6,90
5,66
6,71
6,63
6,67
6,66
6,52
5,64
5,60
5,58
6,64
6,52
5,46
5,20
4,16
4,16
6,62
6,61
5,86
6,60
6,58
6,57
6,00
5,76
514
6,53
5,85
6,45
6,41
6,26
5,84
5,80
4,72
el
3,80
3,75
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Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Gottwaldov
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Brno
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Sumperk
Pisek

UH
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
UH
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
UH
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Gottwaldov
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
UH
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice

020497
130690
190489
120489
170986
010487
110485
050585
050484
061099
270499
201098
040485
050484
100983
270499
201098
080497
180557
101096
080986
170808
270609
160501
200501
040485
130690
200989
180490
110490
120489
130690
200989
110490
180490
170986
010487
040485
160501
200501
061099
160501
040485
050484
050585
061084
020486
040485
200501
160501
110490
180490
130690
200989
010487
170986
060488

14
14
13
13
10
11
13
13
12
13
14
13
13
12
11
14
13
12

14
12
83
84
12
12
12
13
12
13
13
12
12
11
12
12

13
12
12
11
12
12
11
12
11
12
11
13
13
13
13
13
12
10

11



Novak René

Topek Tomas

KozZuch Daniel
Tatar Tomas

PSencik Robert
Zbofil Roman

Petfik Bohumil

Podhajsky Michal

Malota Radovan

Sukup Martin

Ulek Ondfej
Stépanik Pavel
Adam

Adamec Vaclav
Kolouch Antonin

Biernacki Svatopluk
Durdak Miroslav

Ocelik Adam
Tomasek FrantiSek
PodeSva Tomas

Bukovjan Jakub

Hiess Vastimil
Halcin Petr

Salomoun Miroslav
Sedlak Lukas

Nadenicek David
Kanos§ Petr
Hrubdik Vlastimir
Pradek Jan

Zak Vojtéch
Vyoral Miroslav

Blazek Filip
Debef

Seda Vladislav
Demek Radek
Netuka

051171

191077

110776
121275

050973
120172

250874

130273

220477

200676

281087
180686

250977
230469

230274
081173

230588
100325
031176

130388

160774
010666

040971
041279

151187
210469

92
110387
121174

270389
230379
300168
050274

6,23
2,92
6,20
6,00
5,88
5,30
6,09
6,07
4,02
6,01
6,00
4,24
5,95
5,33
5,95
5,63
5,35
5,82
4,18
5,80
5,03
5,00
5,80
5,76
5,68
5,60
5,48
4,96
5,45
5,45
5,34
5,43
5.23
5,11
4,88
3,68
5,00
4,24
4,99
4,97
4,78
4,40
4,90
4,74
4,62
4,73
4,71
4,70
4,67
4,58
4,51
4,37
4,49
4,44
4,44
4,11
4,10
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Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Gottwaldov
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Gottwaldov
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Sumperk
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Zlin
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice

250983
150679
130690
110490
120489
180490
010487
130690
010487
170986
040485
061084
170986
080986
110485
050585
050484
180490
080986
060488
170986
010487
061099
080497
250983
130690
010480
080480
080986
050585
040485
061099
010913
060488
010487
170986
270499
061099
170986
080480
010480
150679
061084
130690
110490
080497
080497
150679
170902
080497
040584
040485
061099
200989
150679
050484
010480

12

13
13
12
13
11
15
12
13
13
12
12
12
11
11
11
13

12
10
11
12
11

13
11
11
12
12
12
11
88
12
11
10
11
11
12
14
14
13
13
11
11

10
10
10
10
10
11
10
10
11
10



Zapletal Michal
Kovarik Petr
Sigka

Zetik Tomas
Rezek Petr
Tihelka Miroslav
Zapletal Jan
Kanos Jifi
Hrubcik Jan
Fuchs
Jovanovsky R.

280380
101270

131280
010689
211175
270781
270986
170970

77

3,86
3,85
3,81
SNE
3,71
3,63
3,46
3,40
o)
2,60
2,02
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11
10
10
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Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice

180490
150679
080497
200989
270499
170986
180490
080497
150679
080480
050484

10

10
11

11
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